z=~
Ottobiano 02 06 25
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
10 13 MACR Giorgio
11 17 LANDOLFI Pietro
21 35 PLEBANI Luca
69 10 ROMANO Sebastiano
70 31 BRUZZESE Andrea
74 29 PONTEVIA Riccardo
83 34 ROTA Pietro
101 27  GHEZZI Nicolas
107 16 BRUNO Giorgio
130 12 MASCIADRI Thomas
135 33 SOLDO Alessandro
177 36 COLOMBO Matteo
181 1  PERRONE Riccardo
191 5  DELLA VALLE Davide
196 39 BONANOMI Luca
200 11 ZANONE Davide
204 4 VOLPICELLI Edoardo
212 25 GIACOMINI Francesco
213 18 SALVI Federico
216 20 QUARTINI Lorenzo
218 22 BESACCHI Bryan
223 40 MUSCARA Diego
225 21 LUCCHINI Alessandro
253 38 ZANIBONI Alessandro
261 6  PAVAN Simone
352 32 VIOTTI Ludovico
364 2 NARDO Mattia
374 28 PADERNO Danilo
391 15 VICINI Andrea
440 7  BRILLI Andrea
482 19 MARTONE Alessio
500 8  ZORIACO Francesco
710 14 MARCHINI Riccardo
716 26  MAFFINI Lorenzo
752 24 BORGHI Matteo
757 37 FRANZI lvan
790 30 VICINI Riccardo
794 23 ASSALI Luca
838 9  BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
928 3 BOVE Vincenzo
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Campionato Regionale Motocross

2025

MX2 Elite Fast Expert_125- Gara 1

Elenco partenti (40)

Categoria
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Fast
MX2 Fast

Motoclub - Team

Pasini Racing

MV Gallarate
3MXTeam Motorsport
Somma Lombardo
BBR Offroad
3MXTeam Motorsport
Cairatese

Porta Nuova

Pasini Racing

MV Gallarate
Lumezzane

Berbenno

Bernareggio

Intimiano N Noseda
Mx Revel

3MXTeam Motorsport
3MXTeam Motorsport
Green

3MXTeam Motorsport
Berbenno

Pasini Racing

Bewild

3MXTeam Motorsport
Lumezzane

Pasini Racing
Vimercate

Berbenno

Intimiano N Noseda
Verolese

Mantovano T Nuvolari
Pasini Racing

MX Garda Lake
Intimiano N Noseda
Vimercate

Intimiano N Noseda

Esposto ore : 09:47

Redater

BYAMAHA
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Ottobiano, lunedi 02 giugno 2025
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Comitato Regionale Lombardia

Moto
GasGas
Fantic
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
Kawasaki
KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM
Suzuki
Beta
Husqvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
Kawasaki
GasGas
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas

wiww.omecspa.it

mamimirg

Transp .
28051
28089
28093
28049
28104
28086
28113
28097
28060
28027
28024
25914
28043
28044
25908
28075
28036
28119
28029
28106
28047
28058
28017
28065
28046
28055
28063
25904
28057
28059
28018
28016
28092
25920
28099
28108
28048
28062
25912
28098

Al

Husqvarna POWER
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